FACULTY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME 2015-16

S.No. Financial Year
Name of faculty (Chief 

Consultant)
Client Organization

Title of Consultancy of 

project

Amount received 

(in Rupees)
Amount received (in words)

1 Dr.H.Gayathri Postal Training Centre 48000 Forty Eight Thousand Rupees 

2 Dr.Srilakshminarayan Farukia Dental College 25000 Twenty Five Thousand Rupees

3 Dr.N.R.Parasuraman Soil Ltd 300000 Three lakh Rupees 

4 Dr.N.R.Parasuraman IIM Udaypur 150000 One Lakh Fifty Thousand Rupees

5 Dr.N.R.Parasuraman Grow Talent Co Ltd 60000 Sixty Thousand Rupees

6 Dr.N.R.Parasuraman IIM, Rohtak

TOTAL 583000

Five Lakh Eighty Three Thousand 

Rupees

1 Dr.Srilakshminarayan SDM Ujire 17400

Seventeen Thousand Four hundred 

Rupees

2 Prop.Mohd. Minhaj Mypol 36000 Thirty Six Thousand Rupees

3 Prop.Mohd. Minhaj Sikkim Manipal University 22500

Twenty two Thousand five hundred 

rupees

4 Prop.Mohd. Minhaj ISIM, UOM 75000 Seventy Five thousand rupees

5 Dr.N.R.Parasuraman IIM Rohtak 150000 One Lakh Fifty thousand rupees

6 Dr.N.R.Parasuraman Grow Talent Co Ltd 67000 Sixty Seven thousand

TOTAL 367900

Three lakh sixty seven thousand nine 

hundred rupees

1 Dr.N.R.Parasuraman Soil Ltd 330000 Three Lakh thirty thousand rupees

2 Prop.Mohd. Minhaj Philonmina College 9500 Nine thousand five hundred rupees

3 Prop.Mohd. Minhaj Javahar Navodaya Vidyalaya 1700 One thousand seven hundred rupees

4 Pro. Malathi Sriram Javahar Navodaya Vidyalaya 1500 One thousand five hundred rupees

5 Prop.Mohd. Minhaj ZIET 81800

Eighty one thousand eight hundred 

rupees

6 Dr.Ullas Rao Dept.of MBA 6500 Six thousand five hundred rupees

7 Prop. J. Balaji T.John College 27000 Twenty seven thousand rupees

8 Dr.N.R.Parasuraman Grow Talent Co Ltd 125000 One lakh twenty five thousand rupees

TOTAL 583000

Five Lakh Eighty Three Thousand 

Rupees

Consultancy Projects

3 2013-14

1 2015-16

2 2014-15

Parameter  Enterpreneurship

3A.GPHE

S.No.

Name of the 

Student/Alumni/Faculty 

enterpreneur

Graduating 

year(applicable for 

student/alumni)

Name / URL of the company 

incubated

[...]

Ravindra M K, BHiVE 

(Tusker Workspace), 2005 www.bhiveworkspace.com

12 Ms Sushima, 1994 Construction Enterprise

S.No. Academic Year Name of the program Duration No. of Students 

Amount 

Received(In 

Rupees)

Amount received (in words)

AIMA-PGCPM 2 Years 6 674178

Six lakh seventy four thousand one hundred 

seventy eight

AIMA-PGCPM 2 Years 902000 Nine lakh two thousand

AIMA-PGCPM 2 Years 1058600 Ten lakh fifty eight thousand six hundred 

Full time Executive Programs of one year duration

2 2014-15

3 2013-14

1 2015-16

3A.GPHE

S.No. Academic Year
Name of the 

Company

No of students 

recruited
Minimum salary Offered

Maximum salary 

offered

Average 

salary 

offered

Median